
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
24 
38 
23 
36 
9 

Name 
VAHTRAMAE Sander 
MIHKELSON Herman 
RAZMISLAVIČIUS Vytis  
LIIV Tristan 
RAZMISLAVIČIUS Erikas 

Class 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 

Total Tm 
7:11.225 
7:18.642 
7:35.444 
7:36.294 
7:18.838 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Diff 

7.417 
24.219 
25.069 
1 Lap 

Gap 

7.417 
16.802 
0.850 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
42.535 
43.249 
44.793 
44.770 
47.746 

In Lap 
3 
8 

10 
9 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.417 

Avg. Speed 

85,737 

Best Lap Tm 

42.535 

Best Speed 

86,921 

Best Lap by 

24 - VAHTRAMAE Sander 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
MiniGP/ Ohvale 

Race 1 - MiniGP / Ohvale 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:59:39 

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km 

2025-08-10 14:00 


