



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

MiniGP/ Ohvale

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km

Race 1 - MiniGP / Ohvale

2025-08-10 14:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:59:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	24	VAHTRAMAE Sander	Mini GP 160	7:11.225	10			42.535	3
2	38	MIHKELSON Herman	Mini GP 160	7:18.642	10	7.417	7.417	43.249	8
3	23	RAZMISLAVIČIUS Vytis	Mini GP 160	7:35.444	10	24.219	16.802	44.793	10
4	36	LIIV Tristan	Mini GP 160	7:36.294	10	25.069	0.850	44.770	9
5	9	RAZMISLAVIČIUS Erikas	Mini GP 160	7:18.838	9	1 Lap	1 Lap	47.746	7

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
7.417	85,737	42.535	86,921	24 - VAHTRAMAE Sander

Orbits